Kit Highlights:
• Fully bolt-on big brake upgrades for use with 1965-67 Mustang V8
disc/drum spindle and 1968-69 Mustang V8 drum spindle only.
• Choice of 12.88” or 14.00” rotors to compliment wheel style.
• Standard kits available with red or black sealed gloss powder coat
caliper finish.
• Optional “Quick-Silver” finish (additonal cost), and other powder
coat color calipers available by special order.

LEFT HAND SIDE SHOWN
Typical Installation Diagram (12.88” Rotor Diameter Kit Shown)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
KIT NUMBER CALIPER (1) ROTOR  PAD TYPE FLEXLINE KIT
140-12637 FNSL6R-Black GT-48, 12.88” 7416 220-12168
140-12637-D FNSL6R-Black SRP, Drilled & Slotted, 12.88” 7416 220-12168
140-12637-DR FNSL6R-Red SRP, Drilled & Slotted, 12.88” 7416 220-12168
140-12637-R FNSL6R-Red GT-48, 12.88” 7416 220-12168
140-12638 FNSL6R-Black SV-GT, Spec 37, 14.00” 7416 220-12168
140-12638-D FNSL6R-Black SRP, Drilled & Slotted, 14.00” 7416 220-12168
140-12638-DR FNSL6R-Red SRP, Drilled & Slotted, 14.00” 7416 220-12168
140-12638-R FNSL6R-Red SV-GT, Spec 37, 14.00” 7416 220-12168
NOTE: (1) For “Quick-Silver” finish calipers, request calipers option 120-11780-N, 120-11781-N
WARNING
INSTALLATION OF THIS KIT SHOULD ONLY BE
PERFORMED BY PERSONS EXPERIENCED IN